New Horizon Pilhlic School, Airoli

(Affiliation No.CBSE/AFF/1130086)
Sector-19, Airoli, Navi Mumbai.

Annual Academic Calendar 2023-2024

Events and Celebrations
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01.05.2023

) I-V To bring nutritious food on 10.04.2023
07.04.2023 (Frid World Health D
& i i i VI-VIII |Arm wrestling & Tug of war
IX-X  |Health receipes across the world
Special Assembly
14.04.2023 |Friday Bk BabuisheR i - Quiz on Constitutions of India,
Ambedkar Jayanti 4 =
Youth Parliament Competition
Pohela Boishakh
= kS :
15.04.2023 |Saturday (Bengali Day Celebration) Traditioinal Program Celebrations
18.04.2023 |Tuesday World Heritage Day Competition based on Theme of the Moon
21.04.2023 |Friday World Creativity and Innovation Day
22.04.2023 |Saturday | World Earth Day = e dunee
1I-V  |Pottery Making
Get your favourite book and talk about it
2 2 5
22.04.2023 |Saturday [World Book Day VI-XII (21.04.2023)
29.04.2023 (Saturday  |International Dance Day ot hosic face souRiRiaon

Maharashtra Diwas/World Labour Day

Special Assembly {Dn ly for stafﬂ

(Vanous dance forms)

01.07.2023 |

05.06.2023 Mondaj; World Environment Day Compehtmns Plan“d baSEd s Theme Of
the month
07.06.2023 |Wednesday [World Food Safety Day |
Celebration on 12.06.2023 as 11.06.2023
11.06.2023 |Sunday Founder's Day is Sunday.
Investiture Ceremony
World Music Day Instrumental Music Competition
21.06.2023 ; :
LAS20L [ Wesuestay Inernational Yoga Day Yoga Day Celebration, Yoga workshop
23.06.2023 |Friday International Olympics Day fiasembi; Spovs e o Olmpios

Fancy dress like Olympics players

World Nature Conservation Day

Say Docto Day
11.07.2023 |Tuesday World Population Day
26.07.2023 |Wednesday |Kargil Vijay Diwas Special Assembly, Invite an Army Personnel
28.07.2023 |Friday Conserving the endangered Species &

World Tiger Day

National Nutrition week

10.08.2023 ursdy fektiDivs . - 1. | Sanskrit Shlokas Competltlon
21.08.2023 |Monday National Senior Citizen Day Visit to old age home
29.08.2023 [Tuesday Mational Sports Day Inter house sports competition, write on our

J|favourtie sport/sports person

Hea!thy salad makmg competltlon &. speecha’

5 :
01.09.2023 |Friday (01.09.2023 to 07.09.2023 f[‘)c’.:)l;'ate competition on Importance of Organic
05.09.2023 |Tuesday  |Teacher's Day Celebration
08.09.2023 |Friday World Literacy Day

W= e Assembly in Hindi,Swarachit kavita path,
14.09.2023 |Thursday |Hindi Diwas Nukiad, Natak, Pratiyogits
21.09.2023 |Thursday |International Peace Day
27.09.2023 |Wednesday |World Tourisim Day
29.09.2023 |Friday World Heart Day
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03.10.2023 |Tuesday World Animals Day

08.10.2023 |Sunday Indian Air Force Day Recognising Air Forces Heroes

16.10.2023 |Monday World Food Day Donations based on theme of the month
31.10.2023 |Tuesday  [National Unity Day Assembl

11.11.2023 [Saturday  |National Education Day

14.11.2023 [Tuesday Children's Day Diwali holidays

26.11.2023 [Sunday National Constitution Day ok Cressony v the Pat sty Susion

National Navy day

in the school during Assembly

Navy day celebrations

Essay competitions on how to conserve soil/
05.12.2023| Tuesday World Soil Da importance of healthy soil.
i 4 Demonstration of different kinds of soil by
the students.
(07.12.2023 |Thursday |Flag Day of India GK on Indian Flag
10.12.2023 [Sunday”  |World Human Rights Day Awareness Talk show- Calling Dignity
22.12.2023 |Friday National Mathematics Day ‘|Math Quiz
23.12.2023 |Saturday  |Farmer's Day of India | Winter vegetable plantation
03.01.2024 |Wednesday |Savitribai Phule Jayanti Special Assembly
(01200 [Bhiey [ o) Nivekanand Savann Special Assembly

(National Youth Day)

03.03.2024 |

unday

15.01.2024 Indian Army Day Honor the Jawans
. A Mother language Day

5
21.02.2024 |Wednesday (Biatrubbasha Divess}
27.02.2024 [Tuesday Marathi Diwas Assembly & Competition
28.02.2024 | Wednesday Bationa] Sorc e .

World Wild Life Day

22.03.2024

Friday

World Water Day
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School Activities & Competition

des

11-V Collage of Heritage Pictures (group wise)
¢ ; : VI-VIII [Bulletin board display on Cultural Heritage of India
April Conservat f Herit
g L e IX-XII |Research & Presentations on UNESCO Heritage Sites
i International Dance Day
XI1
May Vacations
. Healthy Salad Competition,
VI-VIII |Every Plate Tells a Story,
Cleaning of neighbourhood/Tree Plantation
June World Food Safety Day IX-XII [Speech/Debate Competitin on Importance of Organic Food
-1V Creating wonder using water (Best out of waste)
Street Play/Creating awareness using placards/Trekking
IX-XII :
Walking Rally
I-11 Jokes/Fancy Dress/Mono Acting - Competition
. s 11-V Recitation on Humor
| Laughter is the Best Med
i BRSO R VI-VIII |Mime/Group activity/Spoof
IX-XII * [Hasya kavi Sammelan
L1l Bring a picture/printout of a change maker and speak few
Better India-Change Makers/ Sens st G
U H - Elocuti h
PR nsung Heros VLI ocution on Change Makers
: IX-XIT |PPT on any one unsung hero- Group Activity
National Sports Day 1-X11 Interhouse competitions/Write on your favourite
- sport/Sports Person
Examinations
September
Jamashtami Celebration I-11 Janmashtami Celebration- Flute/Crown decoration
December |National Maths Day I-IX Math Quiz
[-V Poster making on Disaster Management
February |Disaster Management VI-VIII_|Slogan writing
IX & X1 |Gk quiz contest/Essay writing competition
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CBSE Competltmn & Actmtles

S.No. [Tentative month | HCiew T Theme
1 |April 2023 Expression Series Quarter 1 tOhglme (SChQDIS ACTOSS ISkl Development in India:
i 2023-24 Local to Global
country)
' E Online (schools across |Science, Environment and
2 |April-May 2023  |Science Challenge the conntiy) Sustaitiability

Online (schools

G-20 : India’s Vision

S s Eapieinon Sacion Fhaais across the country) for a harmonious World
2 Online (schools across |Mathematics for Enabling a
July-A
4 |July-August 2023 [Aryabhatta Ganit Challenge i conntry) Better World
July - Sep'tember , Online (schools across
5 2023 CBSE Reading Challenge e Start Up 20
September- . s Online (schools ;
6 October 2023 Storytelling Competition ckous e conmiey) Yet to be decided
September — . s Different venues across
7 D Einbor 2003 Science Exhibition ie ooiley Technology and Toys
8 September — CBSE Sports and Different venues across Health
November 2023 |Games Competition the country
: : Online (schools across |Disaster Risk Resilience &
9 [October 2023 Expression Series Quarter 3 e conntoy) Redustion: Tadia®s Aim
T T Online (schools across
10 December 2023 Heritage India Quiz 2023-24 :l;;ﬂc;?l:ntry) and Yet to be decided
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’ Compulsory Exams to be conducted by all the School

SOF (Science Olympiad Foundation)

o

IGKO (GK Olympiad)

L%

IEO (English Olympiad)

NSO (National Science Olympiad)

IMO (International mathematics Olympiad)

NCO (National Cyber Olympiad)

ISSO (International Social Science)

ICO (International Commerce Olympiad)

Ll || 9| | | &

[PM (Institute of Mathematics Education) MAT & JMO

Maharashtra State Scholarship

NTSR - National Talent Search Examination (Grade X) '

UCO (Unified Cyber Olympiad)

NSTSE (National Level Science Talent Search Exam)

Terry Olympiad

Dr. Homi Bhabha

Extra Exams to be conducted by all the school

Spell Bee (Farida Mam)

Heritage Quiz CBSE

Geeta Chanting (Shloka Competition)

Bl W N

Vikram Sarabhai Competition

wn

Nirtyanjali (Ananya Guha)

Rhythm Contest

N MAC by Walnut Excellence (Jitesh)

e’
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Teacher's Training

01.04.2023 [ICT Training

03.04.2023 |STEM Training

15.04.2023 |Marathi Training by Saar Education

20.04.2023 |Assessment Meeting - Grade | & 2

26.04.2023 A Motivational Session

01.06.2023 [National Curriculum Framework

02.06.2023 |Safety workshop

02.06.2023_|Fitzroy Training

02.06.2023 [STEM Training

01.07.2023 |Synthetics Phonics

Students Training,_

Date = L Opic

13.04.2023 |Helen O'Grady- Drama & Speech

26.04.2023 |A Motivational Session

07.07.2023,

10.07.2023 | Walnut- Abacaus

-
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Assessments

» __ Date Exam Grades
27.06.2023 Periodic Test I IX-X
27.06.2023 Unit Test | X1
01.08.2023 Unit Test 1 X1
01.09.2023 Ist Term Exam IX-X
01.09.2023 Ist Term Exam X1
09.10.2023 Ist Term Exam Xl
30.10.2023 Periodic Test IT IX-X
28.11.2023 Unit Test 11 Xl
24.02.2024 Final Exam X
As per the Board Exam schedule Final Exam X
As per the Board Exam schedule Final Exam XII
:: d"f;ﬁ:ﬁ:ﬁf g Final Exam X1
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List of Holidays

Date Day Event

04.04.2023 Tuesday  |Mahavir Jayanti
07.04.2023 Friday Good Friday _
14.04.2023 Friday Dr.Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti
22.04.2023 Saturday Id-ul-Fitr
01.05.2023 Monday Maharashtra Diwas
05.05.2023 Monday Buddha Purnima
29.06.2023 Thursday Id-ul-Adha
29.07.2023 Saturday Moharrum
15.08.2023 Tuesday Independence Day
16.08.2023 Wednesday |Parsi New Year
30.08,2023 Thursday  |Rakshabandhan
07.09.2023 Thursday  |Janmashtami
19.09.2023 Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi
28.09.2023 Thursday Anant Chaturdashi/ld -e- Milad
02.10.2023 Monday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
22.10.2023 Sunday Maha Ashtami
23.10.2023 Monday Navami
24.10.2023 Tuesday Dussera
12.11,2023 Sunday Diwali
14.11.2023 Tuesday Balipratipada
27.11.2023 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti
25.12.2023 Monday Christmas
01.01.2024 Monday New Year
15.01.2024 Monday Makar Sankranti
26.01.2024 Friday Republic Day
19.02.2024 Monday Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti
08.03.2024 Friday Maha Shivratri
25.03.2024 Monday Holi
29.03.2024 Friday Good Friday

Vacation
Begins on Ends On Title No. of days
01.05.2023 04.06.2023 |Summer Vacation 35
19.09.2023 24.09.2023 |Ganesh Utsav 6
22.10.2023 24.10.2023 [Navratri 3
09.11.2023 22.11.2023 [Diwali 14
23.12.2023 01.01.2024 |Christmas 9
23.03.2024 31.03.2024 |End of Session
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Parent Teacher Interaction (PTI)

Schedule Exam Month |[Date Grades
PTI-1 PA 1 July 15.07.2023 m-Xx
PTI-1 Unit Test 1 July 15.07.2023 X1l
PTI-1 Unit Test 1 August 19.08.2023 XI
PTI-2 Term 1 U?.i0.2023 nr-x

October
PTI-2 Term I 07.10.2023 XII
PTI-2 Term | November [04.11.2023 XI
TERM - 11

PTI-3 PA2 November (17.11.2023 X
PTI-3 U?nit Test 11 November [17.11.2023 XI1
PTI-3 PA2 January 06.01.2024 HI-1X
PTI-3 Unit Test I1 January 06.01.2024 X1
PTI -4 Prelim 1 January  [06.01.2024 X XII
PTI-4 Term 2 March };:g;égg:‘ I-XI
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